Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine za mladje pionire , pionire i kadete 2024
Novi Sad, 22/6/2024

Disciplina 2
22/06/2024 - 10:13

Devoijcice, 200m Slobodno/Free

9 - 10 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod?

MATIC, Mila
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Marija
MATIC, Sanja

ILIC, Aleksandra

LAZIC, Jelisaveta
LUCIC, Marija
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Grupa2od 2
ANTUNOVIC, Stasa
ZELIC, Jelena
SIMIC, Lorena
FEKETE, Hajnal
PAVKOV, Sara
DRAZIC, Magdalena
TARBUK, Milica
PETKANIC, Nikolina

O ~NOOOTB~WNPE

G.R.

14
14
14
14
15
14

15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14

Dinamo Pancevo
Srem

Dinamo Pancevo
Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Proleter

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Startna Kocka Senta
Swim Star

Proleter

Swim Star

Proleter

255555

3:35.59
3:13.95
3:08.96
2:53.16
3:03.82
3:12.24
3:14.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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